
Grade 10 : CONFIRMATION PREP CALENDAR 2022-23

Catechists: Kate & Matthew Payne

Sunday 25-Sep-22

Parent-Youth Confirmation Orientation Class & Class #1 - Session #1- Life is Choices (Set 

Goals and Expectations, Decision Point program information, share confirmation class 

schedule, NET Confirmation retreat and registration deadlines and tentative Confirmation 

ceremony dates)

12:15pm - 1:30pm

Saturday 8-Oct-22 Class #2 : AT HOME Assignment due - Session #2 - What's Holding You Back? 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Sunday 9-Oct-22 Class #3 : IN PERSON Session #5 - The Bible 12:15pm - 1:30pm

12:15pm - 1:30pm

Saturday 5-Nov-22 CONFIRMATION RETREAT @ St. Thomas More, Lynchburg - 

Saturday 12-Nov-22 Class #4 : AT HOME Assignment due - Session #3 - The Jesus Question 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Sunday 13-Nov-22 Class #5:  IN PERSON Session #7 - The Eucharist 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Saturday 3-Dec-22 Class #6:  AT HOME Assignment due - Session #4 - The Prayer Process 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Sunday 4-Dec-22 Class #7: IN PERSON Session #8 - The Holy Spirit 12:15pm - 1:30pm

12:15pm - 1:30pm

Saturday 28-Jan-23 Class #8: AT HOME Session #6 - Relationships 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Sunday 29-Jan-23 Class #9: IN PERSON Session #9 - The Church 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Saturday 11-Feb-23 Class #10:  AT HOME Session #11 - Made for Mission /DYC @ Richmond 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Sunday 12-Feb-23 Class #11:  IN PERSON Session #10 - Confirmation 12:15pm - 1:30pm

*TDB by Dioceses CONFIRMATION CEREMONY (DIOCESE EVENT) -

TBD Class #11:  IN PERSON Session #12 - Holiness is Possible 12:15pm - 1:30pm

Total Confirmation Prep Sessions (excluding NET Retreat) 11

Duration of Class (mins) 75

Total Hours of Sacramental Prep (excluding NET Retreat) 14

12 hours suggested for Confirmation preparation OUTSIDE of regular Faith Formation Hours

Diocesan Guidelines - https://evangelizerichmond.org/youth/confirmation/diocesan-guidelines-for-preparation-reception/

Documentation

Confirmation Schedule

NET Confirmation Retreat registration forms 

Application/Sponsor Forms including Saint name

Sunday December 18, 2022 - Application/Sponsor Forms due including Saint name 

Sunday October 30, 2022- NET Confirmation Retreat registration deadline 

In 2023, Confirmations are scheduled to b egin on February 15 and conclude on May 28th 

**Confirmation classes may need to be re-scheduled depending on Diocese date. Louella to liason with Katie@Diocese and confirm
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